FERMANENT
PARCEL

numser  03-19-104=029 70 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

16887 NORTHERN ESTATES NO 2 SEC 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-21-70
5-24,=T1
8-6-73
6-16-86
5-30-89
9-2-94
12-21-94

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
BROWN, RUDY M & KAREN C C.F. 22.20
BROWN KAREN C QCD C.F. NONE
HALL MARVIN F & JEANETTE S C.F. 44.90
FRANZEN JOSEPH D & LESIA D C.F. 52.90
GUETH, LESIA D. NO C.F.
HENRY, SCOTT E. & MELISSA K. L.E. 71,00

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11 ‘ PR 131 RRNT-34485




